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RED/00000825 RED/00001525

Company Name

- NS3

Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

Business Registration Number

00149472

[Hang Seng Bank Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new
certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost :

Applicant

HU YOK MING

HU YOK MING

HU YOK MING

HU YOK MING
TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS
TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS
TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS
TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS
TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS
TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS
TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS
TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS
TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS
TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS
TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS
TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS
TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS
TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS
TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS
TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS
TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS
TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS
TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS
TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS

TONG CHUNG SAN PERSEUS

Registered Holder
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -

TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED
TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED
TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED
TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED
TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED
TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED
TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED
TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED
TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED
TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED
TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED
TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED
TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED
TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED
TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED
TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED
TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED
TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED
TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED
TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED
TONG CHEONG MANG
DECEASED

Certificate Number

ED17674878
ED17674879

ED17674880-900

ED17674901
ED01116346-7

ED01461915
ED01905735
ED02255762
ED02886122
ED03952968-9
ED03952970
ED05879081
ED05879082
ED07124267
ED07124268
ED08440585
ED08440586
ED10082816-7
ED10082818
ED12650239-41
ED12650242
ED15409040-2
ED15409043
ED15718158

ED15718159
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Number of Shares

Class of Shares

@ 10,000 Ordinary
@ 8,000 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@ 97 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@ 80 Ordinary
@28 Ordinary
@ 30 Ordinary
@ 67 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@2 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@51 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@ 51 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@ 81 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@18 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@ 27 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@27 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@ 63 Ordinary
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Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application
under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance (Cap. 622) if:

(a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(b) and the notice has been made available on the Company’s website
throughout a period of at least 3 months and published in the Gazette in accordance with section 164(3); and

(b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Fxchange of
Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the
said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies
Ordinance (Cap. 622).

2025-06-18 Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited
Date Share Registrar
of

Hang Seng Bank Limited

I confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with
section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

Date For and on behalf of
The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

Authorized Officer

20f2



CR o NS3

Companies Registry Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

CLM/CR/17730C Business Registration Number
RED/00001425 RED/00001625 00149472

Company Name
[Hang Seng Bank Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new
certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost :

Applicant Registered Holder Certificate Number ~ Number of Shares Class of Shares
YAU MO CHING - Same - ED14789705-6 @ 100 Ordinary
YAU MO CHING - Same - ED16612037 @7 Ordinary
LAU YEE CHUN LEUNG FRANKLIN DECEASED ED13622450 @ 25 Ordinary

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application
under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance (Cap. 622) if:

(a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(a) and the notice has been made available on the Company’s website
throughout a period of at least one month; and

(b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of
Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the
said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies
Ordinance (Cap. 622).

2025-06-18 Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited
Date Share Registrar
of

Hang Seng Bank Limited

I confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with
section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

Date For and on behalf of
The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

Authorized Officer
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